
Page 1 of 10

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

      1

Item#

SERVICES

Vendor Name

HERITAGE 
ENVIRONMENTAL 

RA20190062UAF

Contract No. Contract Period

To 01/26/2027Request for Proposal

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

0135

Agency #

 University of Arkansas at Fayetteville

Agency Name

UA Fayetteville

Division

 $808,201.68 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

 $2,857,411.76 

Original Total 
Projected Amount

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $202,000.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

 $408,201.68 

Original Contract  
Amount

03

Amend
No.

Hazardous waste disposal services to include liquid, solid & gaseous waste as defined by the Resource Conservation 
and Recovery Act; low level radiological waste; medical; and research biological waste.Contract Summary

01/27/2020

Extending contract term for Hazardous Waste Disposal contract.Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change

F1



Page 2 of 10

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

      2

Item#

STAFFMARK INVESTMENTS 
LLC

Vendor Name

4600048347

Contract No. Contract Period

To 02/01/2025Competitive Bid

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

0385

Agency #

 Department of Veteran Affairs

Agency Name Division

 $343,000.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

 $343,000.00 

Original Total 
Projected Amount

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $147,900.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

 $49,000.00 

Original Contract  
Amount

05

Amend
No.

TEMPORARY STAFFContract Summary

02/02/2021

TEMPORARY STAFFPurpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change



Page 3 of 10

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

      3

Item#

HIRE ENERGY LLC

Vendor Name

4600054027

Contract No. Contract Period

ToRequest for Qualifications

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

0385

Agency #

 Department of Veteran Affairs

Agency Name

 $1,000,000.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

Original Total 
Projected Amount 

$750,000.00 

Division

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $107,143.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

Original Contract  
Amount

 $107,143.00 

01

Amend
No.

Contract Summary

Updated Owners Information Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change

10/23/2023 06/30/2025

To provide nursing services to the Arkansas State Veterans Home in Fayetteville and North Little Rock. 



Page 4 of 10

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

      4

Item#

UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS-
MEDICAL SCIENCES

Vendor Name

4600050033

Contract No. Contract Period

To 01/31/2025Intergovernmental

Method of Procurement

PCS

Service  
Type

0645

Agency #

 Arkansas Department of Health

Agency Name Division

 $998,634.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

 $833,000.00 

Original Total 
Projected Amount

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $135,884.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

 $119,000.00 

Original Contract  
Amount

03

Amend
No.

Dr. Kyle Kalkwarf will serve as an advisor on continued trauma system development by providing services as a Trauma 
Medical Consultant to assist the Arkansas Department of Health in the medical expertise and oversight of the State 
Trauma System.  He will evaluate best practices of other state trauma systems and work to incorporate those into the 
Arkansas Trauma System.

Contract Summary

02/01/2022

Amend to extend time, only.Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change



Page 5 of 10

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

      5

Item#

THE PRESIDIO 
CORPORATION

Vendor Name

4600048376

Contract No. Contract Period

To 02/28/2025Cooperative Contract

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

0710

Agency #

 Arkansas Department of Human Services

Agency Name

Division of County Operations

Division

 $322,250.02 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

 $221,500.00 

Original Total 
Projected Amount

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $221,500.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

 $221,500.00 

Original Contract  
Amount

06

Amend
No.

Consulting and System Integration Services to assist State of Arkansas in planning, designing and implementing a 
cloud-based Identity and Access Management solution (Cloud Identity-Tailored Implementation) based upon the 
identified business requirements. Coverage area is statewide.

Contract Summary

03/01/2021

Amend to extend for time only this contract for Unified Contact Center Enterprise - Integrated Eligibility and Benefits 
Management. Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change



Page 6 of 10

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

      6

Item#

HEALTHTECH SOLUTIONS 
LLC

Vendor Name

4600049980

Contract No. Contract Period

To 01/31/2025Request for Qualifications

Method of Procurement

PCS

Service  
Type

0710

Agency #

 Arkansas Department of Human Services

Agency Name

Office of Procurement

Division

 $1,607,200.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

 $1,607,200.00 

Original Total 
Projected Amount

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $229,600.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

 $229,600.00 

Original Contract  
Amount

03

Amend
No.

Establish a new contract for the provision of expertise in Medicaid programs, IT projects, and public procurement in the 
State of Arkansas to support Office of Procurement (OP) and the Division of Medical Services (DMS) throughout the 
process of procuring modularly integrated services (solutions and architectures) for use in the administration of the 
Arkansas Medicaid Program. 

Service Area: Statewide

Contract Summary

02/01/2022

Amend to extend for time only continued provision of expertise in Medicaid programs, IT projects, and public 
procurement in the State of Arkansas to support Office of Procurement (OP) and the Division of Medical Services 
(DMS) throughout the process of procuring modularly integrated services (solutions and architectures) for use in the 
administration of the Arkansas Medicaid Program.

Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change



Page 7 of 10

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

      7

Item#

PROTIVITI GOVERNMENT 
SERVICES INC

Vendor Name

4600052385

Contract No. Contract Period

To 03/31/2025Invitation for Bid

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

0710

Agency #

 Arkansas Department of Human Services

Agency Name

Office of Procurement

Division

 $975,000.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

 $900,000.00 

Original Total 
Projected Amount

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $975,000.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

 $225,000.00 

Original Contract  
Amount

02

Amend
No.

Establish a new contract for Temporary Employment Services for Finance & Accounting, Management Resources, 
Technology, Marketing & Creative, Legal and Administrative & Customer Support Services. 

Service Area - Statewide

Contract Summary

04/01/2023

Amend to extend for time only to continue Temporary Employment Services for Finance & Accounting, Management 
Resources, Technology, Marketing & Creative, Legal and Administrative & Customer Support Services.Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change



Page 8 of 10

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

      8

Item#

HIRE ENERGY LLC

Vendor Name

4600053967

Contract No. Contract Period

ToRequest for Qualifications

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

0710

Agency #

 Arkansas Department of Human Services

Agency Name

Division of Developmental Disabilities 
Services

 $1,400,000.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

Original Total 
Projected Amount 

$1,400,000.00 

Division

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $200,000.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

Original Contract  
Amount

 $200,000.00 

01

Amend
No.

Contract Summary

Amend to change the name, contract number, and vendor number due to a change in the vendor's TIN for this contract 
providing highly qualified, skilled nursing and other medical personnel for positions at the Human Development Centers.Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change

08/01/2023 07/31/2024

Provide nursing and medical staffing services for the Human Development Centers.



Page 9 of 10

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

      9

Item#

HIRE ENERGY LLC

Vendor Name

4600053968

Contract No. Contract Period

ToRequest for Qualifications

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

0710

Agency #

 Arkansas Department of Human Services

Agency Name

Division of Aging Adults & Behavioral Health 
Services

 $1,169,682.50 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

Original Total 
Projected Amount 

$1,169,682.50

Division

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $338,976.61 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

Original Contract  
Amount

 $167,097.50 

03

Amend
No.

Contract Summary

Amend to extend for time only this contract providing highly qualified, skilled nursing and other medical personnel for 
positions at the Arkansas State Hospital and other agency facilities. Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change

04/01/2023 03/31/2025

Provide highly qualified, skilled nursing and other medical personnel for positions including, but not limited to:  Registered 
Nurse (RN), Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN), and Certified Nurse Assistant (CNA) at the Arkansas State Hospital and 
other agency facilities.



Page 10 of 10

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

     10

Item#

CSRA STATE AND LOCAL 
SOLUTIONS LLC

Vendor Name

4600053970

Contract No. Contract Period

ToCooperative Contract

Method of Procurement

PCS

Service  
Type

0710

Agency #

 Arkansas Department of Human Services

Agency Name

 $9,800,000.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

Original Total 
Projected Amount

 $9,800,000.00 

Division

Division of Medical Services

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $2,408,624.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

Original Contract  
Amount

 $1,385,904.00 

02

Amend
No.

Contract Summary

Change the contract name, contract number, and vendor number for this contract for the development of an evaluation 
designed based evaluation metrics for the ARHOME 1115 Demonstration WaiverPurpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change

12/14/2023 03/31/2024

Develop an evaluation design based on data analysis of all required evaluation metrics for the ARHOME, 1115 
Demonstration Waiver to be submitted to the Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services

Service Area:  Statewide




